
1.Ders 2.Ders 3.Ders 4.Ders 5.Ders 6.Ders 7.Ders 8.Ders 9.Ders 10.Ders 11.Ders
9:00
9:50

10:00
10:50

11:00
11:50

12:00
12:50

13:00
13:50

14:00
14:50

15:00
15:50

16:00
16:50

17:00
17:50

18:00
18:50

19:00
19:50

Pazartesi

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders 2.Ders 3.Ders 4.Ders 5.Ders 6.Ders 7.Ders 8.Ders 9.Ders 10.Ders 11.Ders
9:00
9:50

10:00
10:50

11:00
11:50

12:00
12:50

13:00
13:50

14:00
14:50

15:00
15:50

16:00
16:50

17:00
17:50

18:00
18:50

19:00
19:50

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

SİVİL HAVACILIK KABİN HİZMETLERİ 1

SİVİL HAVACILIK KABİN HİZMETLERİ 2

SHK218
MUSTAFA SONER TOK

SHK212
MUSTAFA SONER TOK

SB07

ING202
SANEM UĞUZ

SB06

ING204
SANEM UĞUZ

SB07

SHK210
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB07

SHK216
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB03

ING104
GOKCE ARSLAN

AYBUZEM

SHK110
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB07

SHK116-3
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB03

SHK208
MUSTAFA SONER TOK

SB07

ING206
SANEM UĞUZ

SB07

SHK114-1
SANEM UĞUZ

SB06

SHK120
IDRIS AKPUNAR

SB07

SHK124
IDRIS AKPUNAR

SB07

ING106
HUSEYIN TAMAY ELBIR

SB03

SHK118-2
IDRIS AKPUNAR

SB06

ING106
HUSEYIN TAMAY ELBIR

SB03

TDL102
ZEHRA KUM

AYBUZEM

Salı

SHK116-1
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB03

SHK116-2
SELENBUKE ODABASI

SB03

TIT102
HAMIT KARASU

AYBUZEM

SHK114-2
SANEM UĞUZ

SB06

SHK114-3
SANEM UĞUZ

SB06

SHK118-3
IDRIS AKPUNAR

SB07

SHK118-1
IDRIS AKPUNAR

SB07


